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17
18

Test na
albanskom

ALB

Ime

MILICA
STELA
STASA
JANA
DANILO
MILENA
NIKOLA
KATARINA
LANA
NADA
KALINA
ANDELA
MASA
ADELA
EDIS
SARA
ANA
MATIJA

Godina: 2023/2024

NJEMACKI JEZIK IX

Prezime

BOROZAN
BOSKOVIC
BRAJOVIC
CUKIC
DURASKOVIC
PUROVIC
IVANOVIC
JANKOVIC
KASTRATOVIC
KNEZEVIC
KOVACEVIC
MASLOVARIC
MILADINOVIC
MUCEVIC
MURIC
PALEVIQ
PAVLOVIC
PETROVIC

Skola

JU 0S8 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU 08 'VUK KARADZIC' BERANE

JU 08 "Stefan Mitrov Ljubiga" Budva

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU 0S8 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA

JU OS 'Marsal Tito' Ulcinj

JU OS 'VUK KARADZIC' BERANE

JU 0S8 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA

JU OS 'VUK KARADZIC' BERANE

JU OS 'Radojica Perovié' Podgorica

JU 08 'VUK KARADZIC' BERANE

JU OS 'Rifat BurdZovi¢ Tr$o' Lozna, Bijelo Polje
JU OS 'Ba¢' Rozaje

JU OS 'BEDRI ELEZAGA' VLADIMIR-ULCINJ

JU 08 "Stefan Mitrov Ljubiga" Budva

JU 08 'SUTJESKA' PODGORICA

Datum Stampe: 29.12.2023

Broj bodova na Sk.
takmicenju

90
92
90
80
84
75
79
75
76
83
83
93
83
84
92
90
84
82
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22

Test na
albanskom

Ime

ALEKSANDAR
KSENIJA
LARA
SIMONA

Prezime

RNKOVIC
SUPIC
TOSIC
TOSIC

Skola

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA
JU OS 'Radojica Perovié¢' Podgorica
JU OS 'Dr Dragi$a Ivanovi¢' Podgorica

JU OS "Stefan Mitrov Ljubi$a" Budva

Broj bodova na sk.
takmicenju

81
95
85
83
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